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Barcodelesegerat - 1D/2D - Linear -
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DuraScan D720 - 1D/2D Linear Barcode Plus OR Code Scanner
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Scanner

Socket Mobile
(CX4052-3115
0758497122247

Allgemein

Tragbares Barcodelesegerat
1D/2D

Linear

Kabellos

Bluetooth

10 m

Black, Blue

IP54

25 %

Akku

Lithium-lon (Li-lon)
1400 mAh

109 g

38 mm

46,1 mm
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